
SOUTH CURL CURL SLSC PATROL ROSTER 2017-2018  page 1

Patrol 1 Patrol 2 Patrol 3
Saturday 23-Sep 8.45am-12.30pm Sunday 24-Sep 12.30pm-4.00pm Saturday  30-Sep 8.45am-12.30pm

Sunday  29-Oct 12.30pm-4.00pm Saturday 04-Nov  8.45am-12.30pm Sunday 05-Nov 1.00pm-5.00pm 

Sunday  24-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 17-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday  23-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm

Sunday  21-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday 27-Jan  8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 04-Feb 1.00pm-5.00pm

Sunday  04-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 04-Mar 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday  17-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm

Saturday 07-Apr 1.00pm-4.30pm Saturday 14-Apr 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  14-Apr 1.00pm-4.30pm

Trent Rogers BM,ART,IRBD,SM,PC Dave Alldis BM,ARC,IRBD,PC,HBI John Oxley BM,ART,IRBD,SM,PC,HBI

Chris Hughes BM,IRBD Jono Beavon BM,ART,IRBD,PC,HBI Jacob Witty BM,IRBC

Alex Handley BM,ART  Craig Bowra BM,ART,SM,HBI Bjorn Shearer BM, IRBC, ART

Charlotte Walters BM,ART Graeme Opie BM,ART,SM,HBI Trent Settree BM,IRBC

Elle Winstanley BM,SM Steven Evans BM Rory Adams BM,IRBC

Sophie Coolican BM Andrew Todd BM Tom Fuller BM,IRBC,FA

Michael Egan BM,IRBC Dave  Hoy BM Maric Wichman BM

  Jason Farrell BM,ART,IRBC Lachlan Clarke BM,ART,IRBC,SM

Nathan Knox BM Cameron Clarke BM  

 Ewan Hughes SRC

Patrol 4 Patrol 5 Patrol 6
Sunday 01-Oct 12.30pm-4.00pm Saturday  28-Oct 1.00pm-5.00pm Monday 02-Oct 12.30pm-4.00pm

Saturday  18-Nov 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 12-Nov 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday  11-Nov 8.45am-1.00pm

Saturday  16-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm Tuesday 26-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 31-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm

Saturday  10-Feb 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 28-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday  03-Feb 8.45am-1.00pm

Sunday 25-Mar 1.00pm-500pm Saturday  24-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 18-Mar 1.00pm-5.00pm

  Sunday 15-Apr 8.45am-1.00pm

Mike Woodward BM,IRBD,DEFIB,SM,PC,HBI,FA  Steve Hall BM,ART,IRBD,SM,HBI Champ Mulvey BM,ART,IRBD,PC,SM,HBI  

Steve Birch BM,IRBD,ART,SM,PC,HBI Sarah Charlesworth BM,ART,HBI,SM Brandon Allan BM,IRBC,ARTC

Graeme McGuire BM,IRBD,SM Peter Hewett BM,ART,IRBC Daana Stoker BM,ART

Peter Tesoriero BM,IRBC,SM Ben Pennycook BM,IRBD   Elizabeth Andresen BM,ART

Robert Kelsall BM,ART Stephen Rose BM Maddie Jones BM

Ted Williams AW Daniel King BM,ART Lauren Pearse BM

Marc Dragan BM Sam Allen BM,IRBC Josh Yeates BM

Lisa Holland BM,ART,SM Harry Hall BM Isabella Tremaville BM,IRBC

Tom Schoeb BM Bodhi Spijker BM Sophie Berry BM,IRBC,ART,FA,SM

 Daniel Pennycook BM,IRBC Bill Barden BM IRBC

Luke Collins BM Nash Barden SRC

Barry Farrell BM,ART,IRBD,SM,HBI

Patrol 7 Patrol 8 Patrol 9
Saturday 07-Oct 8.45am-12.30pm Sunday 08-Oct 12.30pm-4.00pm Saturday 14-Oct 8.45am-12.30pm

Sunday 19-Nov 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday 25-Nov 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 26-Nov 1.00pm-5.00pm

Saturday 30-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm Monday 01-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday 06-Jan 8.45am-1.00pm

Sunday 11-Feb 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday 17-Feb 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 18-Feb 1.00pm-5.00pm

Good Friday 30-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm Easter Sunday 01-Apr 1.00pm-4.30pm Easter Saturday 31-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm

Sunday 15-Apr 1.00pm-4.30pm Saturday 21-Apr 8.45am-1.00pm Wednesday 25-Apr 8.45am-1.00pm

    

Mark Spiteri BM,IRBD,ART,HBI  Nigel Barber BM,IRBD,ART,SM Scott Taylor BM,IRBD,ART,SM,PC

Kieran O'Brien BM,IRBD,SM Lachlan Barber BM,IRBD,SM Marcel De Rooy BM

Adam Spiteri BM,IRBD,HBI Jonathon Clare BM,IRBD,ART,SM Jamie Earl BM,ART

Rachel Spiteri BM,IRBC Jarrad Hines BM,IRBC,ART Louis McGrath BM

Kyle Spiteri BM,IRBC Charlotte Clare BM,SM Alicia White BM,ARTC

Bayley Skelton BM,IRBC  Brad Hines BM,IRBC Emma White BM,ARTC

Tom Opie BM,IRBC Ryan Hammond BM,IRBC Isabella Garland BM

Julian McKay BM,IRBC Tim Sproats BM IRBC  Felipe Denari BM

Eric Ward BM,ART,SM Martin Lawson BM April Hill BM
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Patrol 10 Patrol 11 Patrol 12
Sunday 15-Oct 12.30pm-4.00pm Saturday 21-Oct 8.45am-12.30pm Sunday 22-Oct 12.30pm-4.00pm

Saturday 02-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 03-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday  09-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm

Sunday 07-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday 13-Jan 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 14-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm

Saturday 24-Feb 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 25-Feb 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday  03-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm

Easter Monday 02-Apr 1.00pm-4.30pm Saturday 07-Apr 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 08-Apr 1.00pm-4.30pm

 Wednesday 25-Apr 1.00pm-4.30pm   

Darrin Stoker BM,IRBD,ART,PC,HBI,SM

Tim Jones BM,IRBD,PC,SM,HBI Rob Lowery BM,IRBD,ART,FA,PC,HBI Chris Smith BM,ART,IRBD,SM,FA

Charles Gray BM, IRBD,HBI Sam Lowery BM,IRBC Brad Thornton BM,ART,IRBD,SM 

Peter Yeates AW,DEFIB,HBI,SM Owen Sheater BM,IRBC Lisa Sakashita BM,ART,IRBC,SM

Howard Barton BM,IRBC Kris Martyn BM,IRBC Brett Miller BM,IRBD,ARTC,SM

Dylan Stoker BM,IRBC Brady Holland BM,IRBC Micah Brown BM

Matthew Thomson BM,IRBC Angus Hodgett BM,SM Jeremy Stubbs BM

Bryanna Jones BM Zac Lowery BM,SM Ryan Stubbs BM

Matilde Breth-Petersen BM Harry Andrew BM Jordan Leigh SRC

Emily Breth-Petersen SRC Josh Menzies BM Vincent Miller SRC

Rasmus Breth-Petersen BM

Patrol 13 Patrol A Patrol B
Saturday  28-Oct 8.45am-12.30pm Saturday 23-Sep 12.30pm-4.00pm Sunday 24-Sep 8.45am-12.30pm

Sunday 10-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 05-Nov 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  11-Nov 1.00pm-5.00pm

Saturday  20-Jan 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday 23-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 24-Dec 1.00am-5.00pm

Saturday  03-Mar 1.00pm-5.00pm Friday 26-Jan 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  27-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm

Sunday 08-Apr 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 11-Mar 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 11-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm

     

  

Stephen Flegg/Matt CampbellBM,ART,IRBD,SM Peter Allen BM,ART,IRBD,SM,HBI,PC James Carley BM,ART,IRBD,SM,HBI,PC

Martin Brannan BMART,IRBD,SM Russell Piggott BM,IRBD,SM Michael Golden BM,ART,IRBD,SM,HBI

John Charlesworth BM,IRBC,HBI Stewart Snell BM, IRBC Cathie Dossetor BM,ART,SM

Bella Charlesworth BM,ART,IRBC,SM Adam Larracy BM,ART,IRBC Scott Stein BM ART IRBC

Kiorie Bennett BM,IRBC,ART,SM Dru Bignold BM,ART,IRBD Sue Hanley BM,ART,SM,BBM

Rose Miller BM, ART, FA Ben Webster BM,ART,IRBD Bob Hart BM,ARTC

Kenna Lindegger BM,ART,IRBC,FA Natalie Neary BM,ART,SM Tim Whitfield BM

Alex Freeman BM,ART,IRBC David Martyn BM Jasmine Stein BM

Jacqui Dossetor BM Maddie Arens SRC Matt King BM

Reinga Bennett BM Casey Cunningham SRC Jessica Curran BM

Ben Allen SRC Annabel Curran SRC

Rachael Curran SRC  

Alana Gibson SRC

Nick Mair SRC

Patrol C Patrol D Patrol E
Saturday 30-Sep 12.30pm-4.00pm Sunday 01-Oct 8.45am-12.30pm Saturday  07-Oct 12.30pm-4.00pm

Sunday 12-Nov 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  18-Nov 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 19-Nov 8.45am-1.00pm

Tuesday 26-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday New Years Eve31-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  30-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm

Sunday 28-Jan 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  03-Feb 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 04-Feb 8.45am-1.00pm

Saturday 17-Mar 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 18-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  24-Mar 1.00pm-5.00pm

  

Michael Berry BM,ART,IRBD,HBI, FA,SM Graeme Dominish BM,IRBD,ART,FA,SM,PC,HBI Craig Blake BM,DEFIB,PC,HBI  

Julie Piggott AW,ART,SM,HBI Tim Oliver BM,IRBD,ART,SM Kieren Murphy BM,IRBD 

Julie Leal BM,ART Sean Docker BM,IRBC, Paul Kleiner BM,ART,FA

Michael Ward BM,ART,IRBC David Ronksley BM,IRBC,ART,HBI,SM John Earl BM

John Coffey BM Nick Careless BM,IRBD,HBI,ARTC Ben Humel BM,IRBD,ARTC,SM

Adele Saunders BM,ART,IRBC Paul Moss BM Davin Finn BM IRBC

Nicola Berry BM,FA Perry Gilbert BM Edward Phelps BM

Vivienne Saunders SRC Greg Scholten BM Bryn Russell BM,IRBD,ART,PC,HBI,SM

Malawi Warneford SRC Caitlin Thirlwell SRC Chris Rosen BM

Caitlin Yeates BM Roman Rosen BM

Laura Oliver BM Jaiden Szymanski BM

Ciara Szymanski BM Jake Graham BM

Olivia Crowley SRC
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Patrol F Patrol G Patrol H
Sunday 08-Oct 8.45am-12.30pm Saturday 14-Oct 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 15-Oct 12.30pm-4.00pm

Saturday  25-Nov 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday 09-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday  02-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm

Monday 01-Jan 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday 06-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 07-Jan 8.45am-1.00pm

Saturday  10-Feb 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 11-Feb 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  17-Feb 1.00pm-5.00pm

Sunday 25-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm Easter Saturday 31-Mar 1.00pm-4.30pm Sunday 01-Apr 8.45am-1.00pm

  

Jordi Skelton BM,ART,IRBD,PC,SM,HBI Paul Torrington BM,ART,IRBD,SM,PC,HBI Saul Carroll BM,ART,IRBD,PC  

Iain MacKinnon BM,ART,IRBD,SM John Diggin BM,ART,IRBD,HBI Peter Lowther BM,ART,IRBD,SM,PC,HBI

Brett Straatemeier BM,ART,IRBC,SM Paul Brittain BM,ART,IRBC Bernard Blanchfield BM,ART,IRBD,SM,FA

Ken Johnston BM Simon Rorke BM,ART Garth Divola BM,IRBC

Richard Agius BM,IRBC Michael Harrold BM,ART,IRBC Richard Colbran BM,IRBC

Zoe Carley BM,SM,ART David Hall BM Katie Earl BM,ART

Emily O'Reilly BM,SM,ART Darren Ingram BM, IRBC David Brownlow BM,IRBC,ARTC

Sam Johnston SRC Anthony King BM,IRBC Steve Rudd BM IRBC

Lauren O'Reilly SRC Oscar Diggin SRC

Liz Rath BM,ART,SM,HBI Olaf Braaksma-Menks SRC

Jade Straatemeier SRC

Freya Carley SRC   

Josh Johnston SRC

Georgia Quinn SRC

Patrol J Patrol K Patrol L
Monday 02-Oct 8.45am-12.30pm Sunday 22-Oct 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  21-Oct 1.00pm-5.00pm

Sunday 03-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  26-Nov 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 10-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm

Saturday  13-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 14-Jan 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  20-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm

Sunday 18-Feb 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  24-Feb 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 25-Feb 8.45am-1.00pm

Good Friday 30-Mar 1.00pm-4.30pm Easter Monday 02-Apr 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  21-Apr 1.00pm-4.30pm

Jay Turner BM,ART,IRBD,SM,HBI Kevin Mullen BM,ART,IRBC,PC,SM,HBI  Lloyd Harrison BM,IRBD,ART,SM

Cameron Inchley BM,ART,IRBD Sean Elliot BM,ART,IRBD,PC,HBI John Colnan BM,ART,IRBD

Graham Smith BM,ART,SM Mike Le Geyt BM,ART,IRBC,SM,HBI,FA,PC Jodi Le Geyt BM,ART,HBI,SM,FA

Paul Monnington BM,ART,IRBD,SM  Scott Price BM,IRBD,ART Martin Bennett BM,ARTC

Andrew Toon BM,IRBD Chris Lawton BM,ART,IRBC Shane Burke BM,ARTC,SM

David Warneford BM Alex Braaksma BM,ART,IRBC,SM Colin Dodd BM

Paul Kelsey BM,IRBC,ARTC Sam Le Geyt BM,IRBC,SM,ART Matthew Fitzgerald BM

Alison Donnan BM Robert Morgan BM James Taylor BM

Hannah Kelsey SRC Jaquita Britton BM,ART,SM Guy Waddilove BM

Nick Chandler BM Jethro Mulder SRC

Neve Morgan BM Kendra Mulder SRC

Noah Chandler SRC

Tom Kelsey BM

Patrol M Patrol N
Sunday 29-Oct 8.45am-1.00pm Saturday  04-Nov 1.00pm-5.00pm

Saturday  16-Dec 1.00pm-5.00pm Sunday 17-Dec 8.45am-1.00pm

Sunday 21-Jan 8.45am-1.00pm Friday 26-Jan 1.00pm-5.00pm

Saturday  10-Mar 1.00pm-5.00pm Saturday  10-Mar 8.45am-1.00pm

Sunday 22-Apr 8.45am-1.00pm Sunday 22-Apr 1.00pm-4.30pm

  

Kevin Harradine BM,ART,IRBD,SM,PC,HBI Campbell Flower GM,ART,IRBD,SM,PC,RWC

Ben O'Flannigan BM,ART,IRBD,SM,HBI Robert Slade BM,ART, IRBD

Warren McKenzie BM,ART,IRBC Cristina Cannon BM,ART,SM

Paul Mulvey BM, ART Cathie Johnston BM,ART

Kirk Johnson BM,IRBC Hernan Reyes BM,IRBD 

Mark Heath Trainee Jim McInerney BM

Steven Watt BM,IRBD Chris Page BM

Andrew Ryan BM,IRBC Milena Flower SRC

Lauren Pilling SRC
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     Substitutes:

    Patrol captains must organise another patrol captain or member with same qualifications Award Codes

    IRB drivers must organise another IRB driver unless two IRB drivers on patrol BRC Basic Resuscitation Certificate

    ART/ARC holders must organise another ART/ARC holder unless two ART/ARC holders are on patrol SRC Surf Rescue Certificate

    Bronze holders must arrange another Bronze holder BM Bronze Medallion

    SURF RESCUE CERTIFICATE HOLDERS CAN NOT  SUBSTITUTE BRONZE HOLDERS ART Advanced Resus Technical

RWC Rescue Water Craft

       Please arrange a substitute at least one week prior to patrols. IRBD Silver Medallion IRB Driver

           If you have trouble finding a sub please ring your Patrol Captain 
FAC Senior First Aid Certificate

                   AT LEAST 1 week  prior to your rostered patrol.  SM-LS Silver Medallion-Life Support

                           Don't leave patrol mates shorthanded! SM-PC Silver Medallion-Patrol Captain

GM Gold Medallion

TO Training Officer (Various)

EX Examiner (Various)

            Reserves SAED Defibrillation Certificate

David Olivey BM 9981 2564 SM Spinal Management

Dick Roberts BM,ART,IRBD,HBI 9939 1429  

John Cassidy BM 9999-2032 0488 724 130

John White BM,HBI,ART,IRBD,SM,PC
9949-5175 0407 197 057

Martin Thompson
BM,HBI,IRBD,ART,PC,SM

9944 0253 0419 402 380

Chris Flemming
BM

9938 5638

Bob Buckingham BM,ART,IRBD 
0425 292 292

Mark Campbell BM,HBI 

 SLSA Rules:
*  All patrol members must be on time to do their patrols.

*  All Patrols must be signed on with Warringah Surf Rescue by the patrol start time.

*  Full Patrol Uniform must be worn (Cap/Hat, L/S Surf Rescue shirt and shorts).

*  Sign on / off the Patrol Log and apply Sunscreen at the start of patrol.

*  All competing members must do patrols in order to compete.

      Club Captain - Steve Hall 0408 483 028
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